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Black - 1655-1720
Qualifying started at 16:56:07
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 16:57:00.082
2 1:03.875 +3.169 16:58:03.957
3 1:01.581 +0.875 16:59:05.538
4 1:00.892 +0.186 17:00:06.430
5 1:00.825 +0.119 17:01:07.255
6 2:35.541 +1:34.835 17:03:42.796
7 1:01.258 +0.552 17:04:44.054
8 1:01.154 +0.448 17:05:45.208
9 1:00.706 17:06:45.914
10 4:29.610 +3:28.904 17:11:15.524
11 1:05.104 +4.398 17:12:20.628
12 1:04.938 +4.232 17:13:25.566
13 1:02.504 +1.798 17:14:28.070
14 1:01.566 +0.860 17:15:29.636
15 1:00.914 +0.208 17:16:30.550
16 1:01.972 +1.266 17:17:32.522
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 16:57:06.198
2 1:10.850 +9.593 16:58:17.048
3 5:47.156 +4:45.899 17:04:04.204
4 1:.04.127 +2.870 17:05:08.331
5 1:05.232 +3.975 17:06:13.563
6 1:05.683 +4.426 17:07:19.246
7 4:04.250 +3:02.993 17:11:23.496
8 1:08.187 +6.930 17:12:31.683
9 1:03.985 +2.728 17:13:35.668
10 1:02.484 +1.227 17:14:38.152
11 1:01.489 +0.232 17:15:39.641
12 1:01.257 17:16:40.898
(206) Rene Salling
1 17:03:37.877
2 1:11.798 +4.606 17:04:49.675
3 1:09.413 +2.221 17:05:59.088
4 1:08.447 +1.255 17:07:07.535
5 1:07.849 +0.657 17:08:15.384
6 1:07.514 +0.322 17:09:22.898
7 1:07.192 17:10:30.090
8 4:49.121 +3:41.929 17:15:19.211
9 1:08.380 +1.188 17:16:27.591
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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